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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: Husbands andWives: Doris Arnold and HarryPepper, England12. 0 Lunch musie (129.15 and1.15 p.m.. LONDON NEWS)1.30 -Educationa: session2. 0 Operetta3.0 Light and Bright3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor .post-primary schools3.30 Classical Hour4.30 Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session6.45 Dinner music. (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by list ofnames of men speaking in theRadio Magazine "With the BoysOverseas" at 10.15 this evening)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:New Mayfair Orchestra,"Mother of Pearl’ Selection
O. Straus)
7.39 "Battle Honour: The First
Canadian Division’ (BBC pro-duction)
8. 2 Masterpieces of Music, withThematic Hlustrations and Com-ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
Symphony No. 7 in A. Major,
Op. 92 (Beethoven)8.50 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra,
Andante from Mozart Symphonyin F, Ki12 (Mozart), Hymn-Tune Prelude (Vaughan Wil-liame)
8. OQ Newsreel with Commentary9.31 "Jezebel’s Daughter"10. 0 Cloez and Comique Opera
Orchestra,"The Sorotchintsi Fair’: Intro-
duction, "A Hot Day in LittleRussia" (Moussorgsky) ‘10.10 Moura Lympany (piano),Prelude No, 2 in F Sharp Minor,Op. 23, No. 1 (Rachmaninoff)10.16 Talks and Greetings fromBoys Overseas10.30 The Masters in LighterMood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety °
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Burns and Alien (U.S.A.
programme)
9. Q Light orchestra, musica)
comedy and ballads
9.46 "Starlight" (BBC produc-
tion)
10. 0 "Romany Spy"
10.16 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.15-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: "WhatDid the Milk Commission Do?"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session3.15-3.30 French Lesson _ forPost-Primary Schools
5. 0-56.15 Children’s — session:"Cousin Anne" P

t6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followedby a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 10.15 p.m.6.40 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
"Fighter Pilot": The Storyof a.New Zealand Airman’sTraining (No. 2)7.30 Studio Performance by theSextet and Choir of the South-

land Boys’ !ligh School (Con-
_
ductor and Accompanist: Ken-
nedy Black) ;

8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 Springtime Serenade8.45 "The Laughing Man"9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Supper Dance10.0 Selections from Musical
Comedy
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
10.30 (approx.) Close down

Monday. July 17
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 ‘Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 Emma
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister :12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. N.Z, Women at War
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzMusical Programme
London News
Long, Long AgoFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando Story
Dangerous Journey

> War Correspondent: Rocks,Reefs and Rain
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8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Baffles9.0 The Green Archer (‘first
broadcast)|10. 0 One Man’s Family10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Mr.
Sampson, told by Frank Graham11. O London News

2ZB emer
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women atsWar
12.36 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
O Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.15 Lofidon News2.0 The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
y)
The Junior QuizzLondon News
’ Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: Theiftwood Cross
Reserved
Give It a Name Jackpots
Melody ScrapbookCharlie Chan

-15 The Starlit Hour (RexWalden)1.0 London News ,

3ZB couremace
||

Sa

~+°3
OR

PON@oo

FaRSnoSne

cous
SOlMH

BINNND

es

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rebecca10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime fare12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Musical Programme4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz

6.0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance8.5 War Correspondent: For
Against8.2 Easy Aces
Pedlar’s Pack

9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Time Out with Alien Pres-cott
11. 0 London News
11.145 The Xavier Cugat Show
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 5
Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma

10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.30 p.m. 'N.Z. Women at Wat12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
For Ever YoungRita Entertains :

Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
The Junior QuizzRobinson Crusoe, Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando Story
We Were Youn
War Correspondent: Flight
the Front
Easy Aces8.45 The Hunchback of Ben All

9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 Xavier Cugat and His Wal-dorf-Astoria Orchestra
11. © London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety 37.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Out of the Darkness8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Fashion Commentary by
Sugan
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook9.30 N.Z. Women at War
10. 0 Close down
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